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2023-24 Euro Stock Truck Tamiya MbRacing

  
P

o
s.

 G
en

er
al

EST EQUIPOS
Equipo - Pilotos

1º 3 929 935 956 951 0 3771

2º 7 878 889 902 888 0 3557 214 214

3º 4 971 496 482 981 0 2930 627 841

4º 16 0 948 938 924 0 2810 120 961

5º 1 479 480 491 955 0 2405 405 1366

6º 5 499 499 500 497 0 1995 410 1776

7º 17 896 0 0 894 0 1790 205 1981

8º 15 0 928 449 0 0 1377 413 2394

9º 6 960 0 0 0 0 960 417 2811

10º 9 482 0 0 0 0 482 478 3289

11º 2 0 0 0 453 0 453 29 3318

12º 11 0 0 450 0 0 450 3 3321

13º 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 3771

14º 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3771

15º 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3771

16º 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3771

17º 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3771

 Euro Stock Truck Mbracing Tamiya temporada 2023-24
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Chami Team - Sergio & Julian

Team De Sande - Pedro & Mario

Cepsa Team - Alejandro & Antonio

Team Monje  - José Luis &  Jesús

MbRacing - Jorge & Manuel

Team Flash - Pepe & Luis 

Team Tirado  - David & Nerea

Team Air Kiwi - Daniel & Marcos

Gulf Team – Arturo & Ruben

Team KTM Buggyra - J. Miguel & J.Luis

Team Nova - José Luis & Miki

Team Raul – Javier & Raul

Pedro Farias - Pedro & Juan Pedro

Team Zero - Pablo & Joaquin

Los Javis - Javier & Javier

Pilotos Pioneros 2 - Rafael & Carlos

Pilotos Pioneros - Antonio & Oscar
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